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Clarion County

Combined Government Ownerships
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Employer
PA State System of Higher Education
Clarion Hospital
Wal-Mart Associates Inc
Commodore Homes LLC
State Government
Training Toward Self Reliance Inc
Riverview Intermediate Unit
Clarion County
ABG Operating LLC
Champion Modular Inc
UHS of Pennsylvania Inc
New Light Inc
Redbank Valley School District
Swartfager Welding Inc
Allegheny Clarion Vly School District
Francis J Palo Inc
Clarion-Limestone Area School District
Keystone School District
Clarion Area School District
Clarion Boards LLC
Endor Inc
Clarion Laminates LLC
Union School District
Point of Caring Incorporated
North Clarion County School District

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Top 50 Employers
3rd Quarter, 2023

Employer
Federal Government
Car Mate Trailers Inc
Compass Two LLC
United Comm Independence Programs
Shippenville Healthcare & Rehab Ctr
Dolgencorp LLC
Lifeway Services LLC
Butler Medical Providers
Central Electric Cooperative Inc
MTM Transit LLC
Clarview Rest Home Inc
Clarion Vocational Services ISO Inc
Neiswonger Construction Inc
Avonelle Inc
Structural Modular Innovations LLC
Oil City YMCA
Red River Roadhouse
JM Smucker LLC
Clarion-Forest Visiting Nurses Assn
WRC Pennsylvania Memorial Home
Sharp Shopper Inc
Apple American Group LLC
Eat N Park Restaurants LLC
M & B Services LLC

Charles Machine Inc
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Clarion County

Rank

NAICS Industry Description

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Other Wood Product Manufacturing

Individual and Family Services

Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities
Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers
Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals

Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction

Grocery and Convenience Retailers

Offices of Physicians

Commercial And Ind. Machinery And Eqgpmnt. (Except Auto. And Electronic) Repair And

Depository Credit Intermediation

Gasoline Stations

Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Psychiatric and Substance Abuse Hospitals

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Civic and Social Organizations

Services to Buildings and Dwellings

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)
Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers

Traveler Accommodation

Veneer, Plywood, and Engineered Wood Product Manufacturing
General Freight Trucking

Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities
Special Food Services

Building Material and Supplies Dealers

Warehousing and Storage

Plastics Product Manufacturing

Machinery, Equipment, and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers
Outpatient Care Centers

Electric Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution
Health and Personal Care Retailers

Automobile Dealers

Nonresidential Building Construction

Residential Building Construction

Administration of Environmental Quality Programs

Motor Vehicle Body and Trailer Manufacturing

Nonmetallic Mineral Mining and Quarrying

Postal Service

Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly
Other Amusement and Recreation Industries

Other Transit and Ground Passenger Transportation

Child Care Services

Building Equipment Contractors

Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services

Oil and Gas Extraction

Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Offices of Dentists

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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NAICS

7225
6111
3219
6241
6232
4552
6113
9211
6221
2373
4451
6211
8113
5221
4571
8111
6222
6213
8134
5617
6231
4413
7211
3212
4841
5242
7223
4441
4931
3261
4238
6214
2211
4561
4411
2362
2361
9241
3362
2123
4911
6233
7139
4859
6244
2382
5413
2111
2389
6212
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