

Clarion County

Combined Government Ownerships

Top 50 Employers 4th Quarter, 2023

Rank	c Employer	Rank	c Employer
1	PA State System of Higher Education	26	Francis J Palo Inc
2	Commodore Homes LLC	27	North Clarion County School District
3	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	28	United Comm Independence Programs
4	Clarion Hospital	29	Compass Two LLC
5	State Government	30	Dolgencorp LLC
6	Training Toward Self Reliance Inc	31	Car Mate Trailers Inc
7	Riverview Intermediate Unit	32	Shippenville Healthcare & Rehab Ctr
8	Clarion County	33	Lifeway Services LLC
9	Redbank Valley School District	34	Butler Medical Providers
10	UHS of Pennsylvania Inc	35	Central Electric Cooperative Inc
11	New Light Inc	36	Clarion Vocational Services ISO Inc
12	ABG Operating LLC	37	Oil City YMCA
13	Swartfager Welding Inc	38	MTM Transit LLC
14	Champion Modular Inc	39	Clarview Rest Home Inc
15	Greystar Management Services LP	40	Neiswonger Construction Inc
16	Clarion-Limestone Area School District	41	Avonelle Inc
17	Allegheny Clarion Vly School District	42	Structural Modular Innovations LLC
18	Keystone School District	43	Clarion-Forest Visiting Nurses Assn
19	Clarion Area School District	44	WRC Pennsylvania Memorial Home
20	Clarion Boards LLC	45	JM Smucker LLC
21	Point of Caring Incorporated	46	Sharp Shopper Inc
22	Clarion Laminates LLC	47	Apple American Group LLC
23	Union School District	48	Eat N Park Restaurants LLC
24	Federal Government	49	Red River Roadhouse
25	Endor Inc	50	First United National Bank

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Clarion County

Top 50 Industries 4th Quarter, 2023

Rank	Rank		
2023 Q4		NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	1	Elementary and Secondary Schools	6111
2	2	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	7225
3	3	Other Wood Product Manufacturing	3219
4	4	Individual and Family Services	6241
5	8	Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities	6232
6	5	Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools	6113
7	N/A	Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers	4552
8	7	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	6221
9	9	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	9211
10	10	Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction	2373
11	12	Grocery and Convenience Retailers	4451
12	14	Commercial And Ind. Machinery And Eqpmnt. (Except Auto. And Electronic) Repair And	8113
13	21	Offices of Physicians	6211
14	15	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221
15	13	Gasoline Stations	4571
16	18	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	8111
17	16	Psychiatric and Substance Abuse Hospitals	6222
18	31	Special Food Services	7223
19	17	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	6213
20	24	Civic and Social Organizations	8134
21	22	Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers	4413
22	25	Services to Buildings and Dwellings	5617
23	23	Veneer, Plywood, and Engineered Wood Product Manufacturing	3212
24	11	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	6231
25	26	Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities	5242
26	20	General Freight Trucking	4841
27	19	School and Employee Bus Transportation	4854
28	29	Traveler Accommodation	7211
29	42	Outpatient Care Centers	6214
30	43	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	4441
31	35	Electric Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution	2211
32	41	Warehousing and Storage	4931
33	34	Plastics Product Manufacturing	3261
34	33	Machinery, Equipment, and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers	4238
35	36	Automobile Dealers	4411
36	30	Child Care Services	6244
37	39	Nonresidential Building Construction	2362
38	40	Administration of Environmental Quality Programs	9241
39	N/A	Health and Personal Care Retailers	4561
40	27	Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly	6233
41	38	Postal Service	4911
42	60	Nonmetallic Mineral Mining and Quarrying	2123
43	28	Motor Vehicle Body and Trailer Manufacturing	3362
44	55	Residential Building Construction	2361
45	77	Other Transit and Ground Passenger Transportation	4859
46	48	Building Equipment Contractors	2382
47	47	Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services	5413
48	45	Personal Care Services	8121
49	44	Home Health Care Services	6216
50	50	Other Food Manufacturing	3119

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages